TUITION/FEE RATES FOR INCOMING GRADUATE STUDENTS

1 YEAR OPTIONAL RATE PLAN
RATE PLAN IS EFFECTIVE FALL 2017

Please note: The tuition/fee schedules shown below are for tuition and mandatory student fees only.
Overall tuition/fee charges must be adjusted (if necessary for the effect of course-specific fees

including distance education fees, course retake fees, program delivery fees, lab fees or program fees.

Information for course-specific fees can be accessed at http://www.tamuc.edu/admissions/tuitioncosts/.

FALL 2017/SPRING 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees
Hours Texas Resident Non-resident
1 597.46 1,012.46
2 909.80 1,739.80
3 1,222.13 2,467.13
4 1,534.47 3,194.47
5 1,846.81 3,921.81
6 2,160.29 4,650.29
7 2,472.63 5,377.63
8 2,784.96 6,104.96
9 3,097.30 6,832.30
10 3,409.64 7,559.64
11 3,718.69 8,283.69
12 4,005.82 8,985.82
13 4,292.96 9,687.96
14 4,547.08 10,357.08
15 4,801.20 11,026.20
16 5,055.32 11,695.32
17 5,309.43 12,364.43
18 5,563.55 13,033.55
19 5,817.67 13,702.67
20 6,071.79 14,371.79
21 6,325.91 15,040.91

WINTER-MINI/MAY-MINI 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident
1 472.46 887.46
2 784.80 1,614.80
3 1,090.63 2,335.63
4 1,379.97 3,039.97
5 1,669.31 3,744.31
6 1,959.79 4,449.79




SUMMER 1/SUMMER 2/AUGUST-MINI 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees
Hours Texas Resident Non-resident
1 472.46 887.46
2 784.80 1,614.80
3 1,097.13 2,342.13
4 1,409.47 3,069.47
5 1,721.81 3,796.81
6 2,022.29 4,512.29
7 2,311.63 5,216.63
8 2,600.96 5,920.96
9 2,890.30 6,625.30
10 3,179.64 7,329.64
11 3,468.69 8,033.69
12 3,755.82 8,735.82




